ASSI	GINIDIVI
From: Date:	Veh No: SJT 1153L Yr Regn: 24/8/2009 Type: M.Car J M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJT 1153 L	Make: Mitsubishi 1.5 8000 cc 1499  A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Dean Rutopro	Colour FINEY
of 160 Sin Gring Dr # 01-14	Sp.Reading 374711 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No: 4A910126026
-Policy No.	C/No: JMYSRCY2AAU000271
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / STD A/Rim or
6	Tyre Size: F: 235/50/17
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/50/17
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or ARLOCK CST
Bal. or Market Value: 27, 800/2	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm , R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm
Est Repairs: 14 days Res.; Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/11/2020 D.O.L. 10/11/2020
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Deam Autobro
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Fit / Rear / OIS / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Range 15,000/2 -16,000	
COR NOZOMMON dod US	regard on the
COR recommended 45	The same that
MV 27,008/2	34/11/2020
PV 11,163 >	Teller him
NV 15.837 >	Talin Muz
	(6)11/2020
- Train Report	Days Of Repair:
) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fe	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Reput Former:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Offices
Lump Sum / I.B.J: /'s)	: Weat and (\$
	TOTAL

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2020 17:44
Date Of Accident	07/11/2020 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE BEFORE KJE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT1153L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH SWEE LEONG
NRIC No	SXXXX169A
Email Address	ANDYKOH_22@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96902668
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER 1.5
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE HIRED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT/00851995
Cover Note Number	24/09/2020 TO 23/09/2021
Driver	
Name of Driver	KOH SWEE LEONG
NRIC No	SXXXX169A
Date Of Birth	22/07/1974
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/08/1997
	23 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
	MALE
ax Number	(LOCAL) +65-96902668
Contact Number	SIGNATURE AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF TH
14-11 4-44	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Auditos	ANDYKOH_22@HOTMAIL.COM

782 WOODLANDS CRESCENT Address

#04-341

734782

Was driver an employee of the insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **OWNER** 

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

**CHAIN COLLISION** 

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Type Of Accident

Postcode

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : THANAHETCHUMI

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE6373J** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY TOYOTA DYNA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 37

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ3618S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKODA

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

THANAETCHUMI D/O SELAMUTHU

Approximate Age

WAS CONVEY TO HOSPITAL

Injuries Sustain

SJT1153L

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address Postcode

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2** 

Name

KOH SWEE LEONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SHOULDER, RIGHT HAND AND RIGHT SIDE OF HEAD

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJT1153L

YES

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### **SKETCH PLAN**

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

**Driver's Signature** (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's S

NRIC/FIN No.:

### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

ate of accident: 07/11/	2020 Time: 15 00 Locatio	n: BKE BEFORE KJE EXIT
y Vehicle A: SJI 1153	L Vehicle B: GBE 6373 J	Vehicle C: SMJ 3618 S
CETCH PLAN		
	GAZY AZ	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
refer		T20201107 7005 &
		7/20201109/2029.
August Bulletin		
ALINE INSTA		
THE PERSON NAMED IN		
The second secon		
mall address : Teamauto kmyself : Teamauto mall address : ANDYKOH	a copy of my efile accident report to: AutoPro Pte. Ltd. pi@gmail.com pi@gmail.com _22@HOTMAIL.COM	r you to submit own damage claim under
ou own policy. Kindly che	ck with your own insurer for more inform	nation.
CLARATION le deglar, the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.	
icyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
REAC SketchPlanForm_V3	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:
		10/11/202





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201107/7005

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	07/11/2020 18:09		Vide Report No.: Station Dia			
Informan				March 2012 Carlotte March 2015 Carlotte		
Name of Informant: KOH SWEE LEONG		3	Address: 782D WOODLANDS CRESCI 734782	ENT #04-341 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / NRIC NO	/ S74231	69A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96902668		
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email: ANDYKOH_22@HOTMAIL.C			
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 22/07/1974	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupatio Managing officer		chief executive	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accident	The second second		
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2020 15:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: BUKIT TIMAH	I EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet	R	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1 mar 200	raffic Volume:
Type of Collision Between Movin	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Sid	de	aı	nyone conveyed by mbulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJT1153L	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER 1.5 MIVEC SPORTS AT ABS D/AB			0

Details of Vehicle Insurance	是基础的。是是是"AATO		
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date

#### **POLICE REPORT Pg. 2**





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3

Report No. T/20201107/7005

#### **CONTINUATION OF REPORT**

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJT1153L	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,	MT/00851995	24/09/2020	23/09/2021	

Details of Perso		1201				
Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pec	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver		State of the Land		HELL		
Name	KOH SWEE LEONG			ID No.		S7423169A
Related Vehicle	SJT1153L (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96902668
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Sligh	
Passenger						Supple Automotive Control
Name	THANAHETCHUMI	D/O SELAMU	ITHU	ID No.		S0231281F
Related Vehicle	NIL			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	MELETI.	Sligh	t

#### **Brief Details.**

On the above stated date and time, i was travelling straight on lane 2 when suddenly i heard a loud bang on my rear right where a lorry vehicle B GBE 6373 J have skidded and and hit against the road divider. Vehicle B then swerve toward my direction hitting onto the rear right of my vehicle with a huge impact causing my vehicle to swerve left into lane 3 and hit onto vehicle C SMJ 3618 S. My passenger Miss Thanahetchumi d/o Selamuthu, S0231281F was injured and conveyed by ambulance to the hospital. I am feeling sore in my neck, a bump in my head and pain in my wrist.

#### **POLICE REPORT Pg. 3**





3 of 3

Report No. T/20201107/7005

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB /

SYED MUHAMMAD BIN SYED FARID ALBAR

Contact No.: 65476200

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 07/11/2020 18:09

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp





1 of 3

Report No. T/20201109/7029

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ate/Time Report Made: //11/2020 15:36		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informar	nt's Partice	ulars			
Name of Informant: KOH SWEE LEONG			Address: 782D WOODLANDS CRESCI 734782	ENT #04-341 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / NRIC NC	ID No.: 0 / S742316	59A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96902668	
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: ANDYKOH 22@HOTMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 22/07/1974	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Na English		
Occupation OTHERS			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2020 15:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Weather:		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:
Drizzling				T (C- ) / .
Drizzling Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	TATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Traffic Volume: Moderate

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBE6373J	Lorry	ТОУОТА	DYNA	Silver		0
SJT1153L	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER 1.5 MIVEC SPORTS AT ABS D/AB			0
SMJ3618S	Car	SKODA		Black	Maria Maria	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201109/7029

<b>Details of V</b>	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJT1153L	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	MT/00851995	24/09/2020	23/09/2021

Details of Perso						
No. of Pedestrian		SER .	Use of Ped	lestrian	Cross	ing: NA
Passenger		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				<b>"你是一些工作,我们</b>
Name	THANAETCHUMI D/O	SELAMUT	THU	ID No.		S0231281F
Related Vehicle	SJT1153L (Car)	30.0		Contac	t No.	NIL STATE OF THE S
Hospital/Clinic	Aug 2024 JIN Cur (1500cu & below)			Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	He.	Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	VIL	Degree of		Serio	us
Driver			terior de la constitución de la		P. CT	
Name	KOH SWEE LEONG	ACT DOLLAR	and resident at a 4	ID No.		S7423169A
Related Vehicle	SJT1153L (Car)	35	Ama a rave o	Contac	ct No.	96902668
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	ОК		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	MARKET SERVICE STREET
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	VIL	Degree of		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

REFER TO MY PREVIOUS POLICE REPORT T/20201107/7005 I WISH TO ADD IN THE VEHICLES NUMBER INVOLVED. GBE6373J A TOYOTA DYNA LORRY, FOLLOWED BY A BLACK SEDAN VEHICLE NUMBER SMJ3618S. ALSO I WISH TO ADD IN THAT LATER NIGHT I FELT PAIN AND WENT TO SEEK DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN 2 DAYS MC.



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 3

Report No. T/20201109/7029

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / SYED MUHAMMAD BIN SYED FARID ALBAR Contact No.: 65476200 Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 09/11/2020 15:36

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT			Qty		Unit S\$	TOTAL:	
1	SUNDRIES		XNN	1	\$	-80:00	\$	-80.00 D
2	BOOTLID SEALANT		XNN	1	\$	-100.00	\$	100.00
3	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		NEW	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	-50:00
4	BOOTLID LAMP SEAL		NEC /1	x	\$	60.00	\$	120.00
5	BOOTLID LAMP CLIPS		NECV	2	\$	3000 50.00	\$ 60.00	100.00
6	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH CLIPS		NNX	1	\$	-50.00	\$	-50.00
7	REAR WINDSCREEN CLIPS		NSX	1	\$	50.00	\$	-50.00>
8	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	7	NEC /	1	\$	100.00	\$60.00	100.00
9	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	5	VEC	1	\$	120.00	\$ 68.00	120.00
10	REAR WINDSCREEN PRIMER AND CLEANER		XNX	1	\$	60.00	\$	-60.00
11	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FLIM		NSX	1	\$	450:00	\$	<del>-450.00</del>
12	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		NEC /	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	-50.00
13	REAR BUMPER LOWER CLIPS		NSX	1	\$	50.00	\$	<del>-50.</del> 00
14	REAR END PANEL SEALANT		NECT	1	\$	100.00	\$ 40.00	100.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS		NECV	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	-50.00
15			XNN	1	\$	100.00	\$	-100.00
16	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT		NNX	1	\$	-320.00	\$	-320:00
17	SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATOR	DII	NECT	2	\$	100.00	\$ 60.00	200:00
18	REAR FENDER SEALANT	RH	NECV	1	\$	100.00	\$ 40:00	100:00
19	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL SEALANT	PH	NEC VI	x	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	100.00
20	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	RH	7	2	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00.	-100.00
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		NEC V	1	\$	100.00	5	-100.00
22	REAR SPEAKER PANEL SEALANT		NNX	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
23	REAR SPEAKER PANEL BOARD CLIPS		NEC	-	\$	100.00	\$ 50.00	100.00
24	REAR DOOR SEALANT		NEC	1		50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
25	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	American Control	NELV	1	\$		and the second	
26	TAIL LAMP CLIPS	RH	NECV	2	\$	50.00	\$20.00	100.00
27	TAIL LAMP SEAL	RH	NSXI	X	\$	60.00		120.00
28	TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL SEALANT	RH	NECV 1	1	\$	80.00	\$30.00	160.00
29	REVERSE SENSOR		SUV	2	\$	250.00	\$200.00	500.00
30	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		NEC	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00
31	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CLIPS		NSX	1	\$	-50.00	\$	~50.00
32	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH CLIPS		NSX	1	\$	-50.00	\$	-50.00-
33	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT		NNX	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
34	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS		NNX	1	\$	-50.00	\$	-50.00
35	FRONT FENDER SEALANT		NEC	1	\$	100.00	\$ 40.00	100.00
36	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS		NEC V	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	.50:00
37	BONNET SEALANT		NNX	1	\$	100.00	\$	-100.00
38	REAR & FRONT ALLOY RIM FAT R W	IX	Rear CuTV	2	\$	980.00	\$ 600.00	1,960.00
39	REAR & FRONT TYRE	RRAN	BRV 1	2	\$	480.00	\$ 250.00	960.00
40	RADIOTOR COOLANT			1	\$	80.00	\$	-80.00
41	A/C FLUID	NN	X	1	\$	80.00	\$	-80.00
42	BRAKE FLUID			1	\$	80.00	\$	-80.00
435				S	PECI	AL NETT TOTAL :	\$	7,340.00

42	REAR DOOR OUTER BLACK TAPE RH	NECV	1	\$ 68	.00	\$ 50.00 68.00
43	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK RH	JMV	1	\$ 267		\$ \int 267.50
44	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK STICKER RH	NSX	1		.00	\$ -45:00
45	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH	TN	1	\$ 126		\$ \sqrt{126.20}
46	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD RH	BRV	1	\$ 312.	No.	\$ \sqrt{312.00}
47	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH	BRV	1	\$ 205.		
48	REAR DOOR OUTER CHROME MOULDIN		1			\$ 205.40
49	REAR DOOR REGULATOR RH	N DX	1			\$ 144.00 141.00
50	REAR DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH	NDX				\$ 125.00
51	REAR DOOR CHECKER RH	PI /	1	\$ 324.		\$ 324.00
52	REAR DOOR HINGE RH	117	1	\$ 47.		\$ \sqrt{47.80}
53	TAIL LAMP	ND X	2	\$ 68.	2000	\$ -136.00
54	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	RH BRV/	X	\$ 498.		\$ 421.00 -997.20
55	TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL	NSX	2	\$ 98.0		\$ 196.00
56	FRONT BUMPER	DD V	2	\$265.80 414.0	10	\$ 531-60 828.00
57	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETANIER	BR V	1	\$ 890.0		\$ 890.00
58		NECV	2	\$ 45.00 60.0	9	\$ 90.00 120.00
59	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETANIER BEAM	NDX	1	\$ 186.5	0	\$ -186.50
60	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NDX	1	\$ 383.0	0 5	\$ 383.00
	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	BRV	1	\$ 2,172.0	0 5	\$ 832.00 2,172.00
61	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH	BRV	1	\$ 422.0	0 5	\$ 350.00 422.00
62	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LE	-107	1	\$ 82.9	0 \$	\$ 48.20 82.90
63	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	NDX	1	\$ 587.0	0 \$	5 -587.00
64	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	NDX	1	\$ 175.0	0 \$	<del>-175.0</del> 0
65	FRONT FENDER LH	DOV	1	\$ 634.5	0 5	5 96 - 60 - 634.50
66	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH	DISV	1	\$ 184.0	0 5	130.00 104.00
67	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP LH	NDX	1	\$ 65.0	0 \$	65.00
68	BONNET	CUT RX	1	\$ 758.0	0 \$	758.00
69	BONNET INNER LOCK	NDX	1	\$ 145.80	) \$	145.80
70	HEADLAMP LH	BRV	1	\$ 836.50	) \$	
71	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH	NSX	1	\$ 134.00	\$	
72	HEADLAMP PANEL LH	NDX	1	\$ 210.00	) \$	
73	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	BT V	1	\$ 296.00	\$	
74	REAR LOWER ARM RH	NDX	1	\$ 233.00	\$	
75	REAR UPPER ARM RH	BTV	1	\$ 217.00	) \$	
76	REAR CONTROL ARM RH	DDV	1	\$ 372.00	5	
77	REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH	NSX	1	\$ 348.00		348.00
78	REAR KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH	Jm V	1	\$ 279.80		279.80
79	REAR CROSSMEMBER RH	NSX	1	\$ 1,020.00	-	1,020.00
80	REAR ABS SENSOR RH	KAN	1	\$ 210.00		The state of the s
81	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH	BTV	1	\$ 337.00		012 02
82	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	BT	1	\$ 347.00		1
83	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH	NDX	1	\$ 302.00		√ 347.00 →303.00
84	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING LH	JMV	1	\$ 284.00		/394.00
85	FRONT LINKAGE LH	NDX	1			√284.00
86	FRONT ABS SENSOR LH	NDX	1	-		163.00
87	STEERING RACK	NDX	1	\$ 210.00 \$ 1,458.60		-210.00
				Parts Sub Total :		1,458.60
	(a)	10% 14,270.20	10%	Discount :	\$	33,074.90
		10		PARTS TOTAL :	2	3,307.49

12,843.18

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 29,767.41

## Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com/teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE:		Vehicle Nos :	SJT 1153 L
Date of Survey :		Model:	MITSUBISHI LANCER
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:	Year:	
Contacts:		Chassis No :	

# \* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE \*

Amoun	t:	Working Day:			
					2009
Nos.	PARTS	Qty		Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BOOTLID CUTY R	1	\$	980.90	\$ -980.90
2	BOOTLID HINGE WITH LTG VIA PHONE CALL R H BT	1	\$	105.00	\$ 105.00 210.00
3	BOOTLID HYDROLIC DAMPER RH BRV 1	X	\$	150.00	\$ 92.60 300.00
4	BOOTLID SPOILER N.D. X	1	\$	588.00	\$ -588.00
5	BOOTLID SOLENOID SWITCH	1	\$	138.00	\$ -138.00
6	BOOTLID BRAKE LAMP NDX	1	\$	388.00	\$ -388.00
7	BOOTLID LAMP RH BRJ	I	\$	415.80	\$ 182.00 831.60
8	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$	63.00	\$ 47.00 63.00
9	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'LANCER'	1	\$	58.00	\$ \sqrt{-58.00}
10	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'EX'	1	\$	48.00	\$ 39.00 48.00
11	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'C&C'	1	\$	85.20	\$ 55,10 85,20
12	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'MIVEC'	1	\$	52.60	\$ 52.60
13	BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD NDX	1	\$	168.00	\$ _168.00
14	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	1	\$	235.00	\$ -235.00
15	BOOTLID INNER LOCK STIKER	1	\$	40.00	\$ -40.00
16	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME GARNISH N > X	1	\$	253.30	\$ -253.30
17	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP N.D. X	1	\$	210.00	\$ -210.00
18	REAR WINDSCREEN BRV	1	\$	1,068.00	\$ 658.00 1,058.00
19	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING TOP	1	\$	48.00	\$ 48.00
20	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM   NECV	1	\$	68.00	\$ / 68.00
21	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING SIDE	2	\$	121.00194.00	\$ 242.60 388.00
22	REAR WINDSCREEN PILLAR INNER GARNISH R. H. BR. 1	x	\$	98.60	\$ 98.60 197.20
23	REAR BUMPER BR V	1	\$	869.00	\$ \sqrt{869.00}
24	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ND X	1	\$	260.00	\$ -260.00
25	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NEC	2	\$	64.00 85.10	\$ 128.60 170.20
26	REAR BUMPPER REFLECTOR RH BR.	2	\$	80 00 256.80	\$ 80.00 513.60
27	REAR BUMPER TOW CAP	1	\$	88.60	\$ -88.60
28	REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE RH GIT VBR	1	\$	358.00	\$ 135.00 358.00
29	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP NDX	2	\$	48.00	\$ -96.00
30	REAR END PANEL DDV	1	\$	605.00	\$ 506.00 605.00
31	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH BR	1	\$	261.00	\$ \( \sqrt{261.00} \)
32	SPARE TYRE PANEL NDX	1	\$	962.00	\$ -962.00
33	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD NDX	1	\$	255.00	\$ 255.00
34	REAR FENDER LHX RUI RH DIS / 2	2	\$	785.00	\$ 785.00 1,570.00
35	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL RH DD V	1	\$	520.00	\$ 483 (80) 520.00
36	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING BR	1	\$	95.80	\$ \sqrt{95.80}
37	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH BRV /	x	\$	214.60	\$ 214-60 429.20
38	REAR FENDER AIR VENTS NS X	2	\$	58.00	\$116.00
39	REAR SPEAKER PANEL DD	1	\$	586.30	\$ 428180 586.30
40	REAR SPEAKER PANEL BOARD CUTV	1	\$	249.70	
41	REAR DOOR RH DD	1	\$	768.00	A STATE OF THE OWNER,

Nos.	LABOUR	5\$		1
1	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT	\$ 80-00	150.00	
2	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	250:00	1
3	R&R REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 60 -00	100:00	,
4	R&R REAR DOOR COMPONENT	\$ 80.00	150.00	1
5	R&R REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$120.00	250.00	
6	R&R REAR TYRE AND BALANCING	\$ 60.00	80:00	(,
7	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 60.00	120.00	
8	R&R SIDE SKIRT RH	\$ 80.00	150.00	-
9	R&R FUEL TANK PIPE	\$	150.00	NUX
10	R&R REAR SEAT	\$ 80.00	150.00	1
11	REAR CHECK WIRING	\$ 50.00	100.00	
12	REAR CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST	\$	-120.00	NNX
13	REAR UPHOLSTERY	\$	150.00	MVX
14	REAR PANEL BEATING	\$ 1600.00	2,200.00	/
15	REAR RUST PROOFING	\$ 90-00	200:00	1
16	REAR SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1200.00	2,000:00	
17	R&R RADIATOR	\$	150.00	XNN
18	R&R A/C CONDENSER	\$	-150.00	XNN
19	R&R FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 80.00	250.00	/
20	R&R FRONT TYRE AND BALANCING	\$ 30-00	80.00	1
21	R&R STEERRING RACK	\$	150.00	XNN
22	FRONT UPHOLSTERY	\$	300.00	MMX
23	FRONT CHECK WIRING	\$ 40.00	100:00	/
24	FRONT PANEL BEATING	\$ 600-00	1,600.00	
25	FRONT RUST PROOFING	\$40.00	200:00	
26	FRONT SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 600-00	1,600.00	1
	LABOUR TOTAL:	-	10,900.00	1

Survey 10/11/2020 1400 hs Tatim lun\_ Resurvey 12/11/20 20 140 hrs Tarien lun

> PARTS 12,843.18 5/N 1,900.00

LABOUR 5,070.00

PARTS TOTAL: \$

LABOUR TOTAL: \$

GRAND TOTAL: \$

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$

19,813-18

@ 20% 3,962.64

15,850.54

5,020:00

29,767.41

7,340.00

10,900.00

48,007.41

Lump sun repair Repair days 14

LKK Auto Consultants from Consultants fr

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

L/S 15,800/2

764/11/2020



Mitsubishi: Lancer: 2007-18: Rest of World: except Rough Road Suspension
4-Wheel Total Alignment

Front : Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
X-2°37	-2°38'	-0°35' 0°25'
4°33'	4°33'	2°10' 3°10'
X-0.00,	-0°07"	-0°02' 0°06'
15°23'	15°24'	12°00' 15°00'
12°47	12°47'	11°25' 15°25'
		1

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Specified R	Before	Actual		
-0°35' 0°2	-0°12'	-0°12'		
2°10' 3°1	5°31'	5°31'		
-0°02' 0°0	0°01'	0°02'		
12°00' 15°	13°28'	13°28'		
11°25' 15°;	13°16'	13°16'		

Front : Right

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-2°25'	-2°26'	-0°30' 0°30'
-0°58'	-0°58'	-0°30' 0°30'
1°56'	1°57'	
-0°07'	-0°05'	-0°04' 0°12'

Front

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°15'	-1°15'	-1°25' -0°25'
0°25'	0°25'	0°02' 0°13'

Camber Toe

Actual	Before	Specified Ra
×-2°28'	-2°27	-1°25' -0°2
0°12'	0°13'	0°02' 0°13

Rear : Right

Real

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

i teal		
Actual	Before	Specified Range
1°13'	1°11'	-0°30' 0°30'
0°37'	0°37'	0°04' 0°26'
0°07'	0°06'	001020

#### > Back to OneMotoring

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:  Vehicle Details	169A
Vehicle No.:	SJT1153L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	LANCER 1.5 MIVEC SPORTS AT ABS D/AB
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	4A910126026
Chassis No.:	JMYSRCY2AAU000271
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,819.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Sep 2009
First Registration Date:	24 Sep 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,819.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Aug 2024
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$14,664.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,163.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,163.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Nov 2020

MV 27,800/2 PV 11,163/2 NV 15,837/2

OK

98 @ DOA 7/11/2020 3 yrs 9 mths

TERI IN MUL 18/11/2000

Used Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - SgCarMart

In House Loan Available, View To Believe! Don't Miss, Call Today.

Posted: 04-Nov-2020 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS \$24,500 (COE till 04/2024) \$7.060 /vr 27-May-2009 1.499 cc Sedan Available

\$5,940 /yr 08-Feb-2010 1,499 cc 118,261 km

Car Fully Done Up! Full Loan Available At Monthly \$800+, 1 Year Free Servicing And Brand New Battery, In-house Warranty Provided, Vehicle Checked By In House Workshop, Bank Loan And In House Loan Available, Trade In Welcome.

PREMIUN AD

Available

Precise Auto Trading Pte Ltd

Posted: 04-Nov-2020 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

\$52,800



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A

Elegance (COE till 09/2029)

Very Well Maintained With Service Record. Buy At Ease With Our In-House Workshop Warranty Against Engine And Gearbox. \$0 Drive Off Approval. Easy Approval. Please Contact Our Friendly Salesmen For More Information.

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A \$30,800 \$7,520 /vr 15-Dec-2009 1,499 cc 170,000 km Sedan Available Elegance (COE till 12/2024)

Consignment Code: B127. Upgrade Android Headunit, Changed 4 Pc Mounting And Suspension. Well Maintained, Service Regularly, View To Believe. High Loan Available. Please Contact Our Client Advisor For More Information.

CONSIGNMENT



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS \$17,999 \$7,910 /yr 20-Feb-2008 1,499 cc Sedan Available (COE till 02/2023)

Non PHV Unit! Spacious Sports Sedan At Super Attractive Price! Fuel Saver, Can Hit 12Km/L. Keyless Drive. Low Installment From \$462. Higher Loan Can Be Achieved. Call Our Experience Sales Executives To Avoid Disappointment. Viewing Strictly Via Appointme...

Posted: 03-Nov-2020 Tags: 2006 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

Posted: 02-Nov-2020 Tags: 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A \$35,900 \$7,180 /yr 29-Oct-2010 1,499 cc Sports (New 5-yr COE) 93.059 km Available

Lancer Ex 1.5 EX Sports AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR, Beautiful Chilly Red, Very Rare To Get 1.5L Fuel Consumption And Road Tax Much Lower, Grab Before It's Gone, Loan Can Be Arranged.

DIRECT OWNER

20 v results/page



Mitsubishi Lancer EX 1.5A GLS \$51,499 (COE till 03/2029) \$6,180 /yr 11-Mar-2009 1,499 cc 120,000 km Sedan Available

Cheapest In The Market, Well Maintained, Service Regularly, View To Believe. High Loan And Low Downpayment Available. Please Contact Our Sale Consultant For More Details.

MS Carz

Posted: 01-Nov-2020 Tags: 2009 Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi Lancer, Mitsubishi, Lancer

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Depreciation Cap Reg Date Cap Mileage Veh Type For old advertisements, view Expired ads \* Back (12) Next »

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Rental Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

sgCarNart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyola, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, luxury cars, sports insurance. Find buy used Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5 Mitsubishi Lancer 1.5 Singapore, used Villagore, u

All prices and other information displayed on sgCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sgCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

#### Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2020 sgCarMart, Singapore. All rights reserved.